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LOCATION:

Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: July 01, 2020, 2:00 PM

SCOPE OF WORK: LITTLETON & FRANKLIN READINESS CENTER ROOF REPLACEMENTS

PROJECT:

December 04, 2020COMPLETION DATE:

STATEWIDE

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:

STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81128RA

Rank

SKYLINE ROOFING SERVICES LLC

861 PAGE STREET, MANCHESTER NH 03109

$882,000.00 A

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

TotalUnit Price Unit Price

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

PS&E SKYLINE ROOFING 

SERVICES LLC

861 PAGE STREET

MANCHESTER, NH 03109

CARENO CONSTRUCTION 

CO., LLC

270 WEST ROAD, STE 4

PORTSMOUTH, NH 03801-

7611

CARENO CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC

270 WEST ROAD, STE 4, PORTSMOUTH NH 03801-7611

$1,097,200.00 B

Item No. QuantityUnitDescription

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

Total TotalUnit Price

Items

901 UREMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF SYSTEM AT LITTLETON READINES CENTER $519,200.00 $ 391,000.00 $431,200.00 $431,200.00 $519,200.001.00

902 $ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AND OWNER INITIATED 

CHANGES AT LITTLETON RC 
$40,000.00

 $   40,000.00 
$1.00 $40,000.00 $1.0040,000.00

903 UREMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF SYSTEM AT FRANKLIN READINESS CENTER $490,000.00 $ 467,000.00 $362,800.00 $362,800.00 $490,000.001.00

904 $ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AND OWNER INTIATED CHANGES 

AT FRANKLIN RC 

$48,000.00
 $   48,000.00 

$1.00 $48,000.00 $1.0048,000.00

$946,000.00  $882,000.00  $1,097,200.00Totals:

81128RA ALTERNATE

DEDUCT ALTERNATE 1

991 UDEDUCT ALTERNATE 1 REMOVE AND REPLACE SEWER LINE PER DRAWING 

SEWER RECONSTRUCTION PLAN 

($56,000.00)
 $   21,000.00 $48,000.00 $48,000.00 ($56,000.00)1.00

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $946,000.00  $882,000.00  $1,097,200.00
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